Page: KWD-102 Table-Top for 19-inch-drawer
KWD-102 Table-Top for 19-inch-drawer
Optional with integrated fingermouse-
function. In black or gray design.
Description
Due to the complete protection of the electronic components, all contacts and
mechanic guide elements the long-travel keyboard is ideal for applications in
rough environments.

Additional Information
Additional Feature: Fingermouse
Order Information
Order No. Article
no fingermouse
KW1013 KWD-102W-Ger PS/2, n/a, German, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW1212 KWD-102W-Ger-Black PS/2, n/a, German, n/a, black, n/
a
KW1163 KWD-102W-US-PS/2 PS/2, n/a, US, n/a, computer
grey, n/a
KW2092 KWD-102W-Deutsch/Kyrillisch-
PS/2
PS/2, n/a, German-kyrill, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW1049 KWD-102W-US/Kyrilisch-PS/2 PS/2, n/a, US - kyrillisch, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW2133 KWD-102W-US/Arabisch-PS/2 PS/2, n/a, US-Arabia, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
Page: KWD-102 Table-Top for 19-inch-drawer
KW2135 KWD-102W-USB-Deutsch USB, n/a, German, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW2134 KWD-102W-USB-Schweiz USB, n/a, Swiss, n/a, computer
grey, n/a
with integrated fingermouse
KW1000 KWD-102W-Ger-FM-PS/2 PS/2, n/a, German, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW1095 KWD-102W-US-FM-PS/2 PS/2, n/a, MF2-Country, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
KW1040 KWD-102W-D PS/2, n/a, MF2-Country, n/a,
computer grey, n/a
Accessories
Order No. Article
ZS1011 Skin-KWD-102-W-G
key skin for KWD-102-W-G
ZS1249 Skin-KWD-102W-G-FM
key skin for KWD-102W-G-FM
ZK1028 COM 925
Adapter AT to PS/2
Links
Click! Titel